
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OTTERBOTS	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,351.03
2024-03-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/26	TO	3/3 txn_oyH5nvr -$8.75 $1,342.28
2024-03-11 Check	deposit txn_brHOowJ $500.00 $1,842.28
2024-03-12 Donation	from	ALEJANDRA	MENDIETA txn_evHze5R $100.00 $1,942.28
2024-03-15 Subway	45881 txn_V0HOVQW -$134.30 $1,807.98
2024-03-15 DEPOSIT txn_PVHKEyq $500.00 $2,307.98
2024-03-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/11	TO	3/17 txn_vgHr0zE -$42.00 $2,265.98
2024-03-17 PIZZA	GUYS	154 txn_66HZrXd -$65.23 $2,200.75
2024-03-18 SAVE	MART#605ELK	GROVE txn_d7HvoBG -$39.55 $2,161.20
2024-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/18	TO	3/24 txn_LgHJzy2 -$35.00 $2,126.20
2024-03-26 Donation	from	JESSICA	MARTINI-LAMB txn_V0HOke4 $100.00 $2,226.20
2024-03-27 ALEJANDRA	MENDIE	EXPENSIFY txn_mAHaPRg -$95.59 $2,130.61
2024-03-27 ALEJANDRA	MENDIE	EXPENSIFY txn_2zHkbPm -$58.01 $2,072.60
2024-03-30 Check	deposit txn_a8HA7qv $500.00 $2,572.60
2024-03-31 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/25	TO	3/31 txn_WBHQ85O -$42.00 $2,530.60

WITHDRAWN:	$520.43.	DEPOSITED:	$1,700.00. $2,530.60

OtterBots	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	OtterBots's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


